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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     Dylan Hopper           M2029         1/88    5:37       17:24
2     Benjamin Tonelli       M1319         1/25    5:44       17:45
3     Jason Houck            M3039        1/120    5:46       17:53
4     Braeden Sims           M1319         2/25    5:54       18:17
5     Alexander Neilson      M3039        2/120    5:58       18:30
6     Wyatt Golding          M3039        3/120    6:01       18:39
7     Steven Wagner          M2029         2/88    6:17       19:28
8     Sean Hawks             M3039        4/120    6:23       19:47
9     Erica McElrea          F3039        1/190    6:23       19:47
10    Sean Larson            M2029         3/88    6:25       19:53
11    Blair Daly             M2029         4/88    6:26       19:55
12    Tom Sanford            M2029         5/88    6:33       20:16
13    Kaylee Venosky         F2029        1/182    6:34       20:22
14    Keith Lefebvre         M2029         6/88    6:37       20:29
15    Daniel Medhane         M1319         3/25    6:37       20:31
16    Nathan Nolting         M3039        5/120    6:40       20:39
17    Kristjan Schweizer     M2029         7/88    6:42       20:46
18    Adam Gikas             M1319         4/25    6:45       20:54
19    Daren Hopper           M4049        1/100    6:46       20:58
20    George Perantatos      M3039        6/120    6:46       20:58
21    Tim Bradford           M5059         1/72    6:48       21:05
22    Justine Morris         F2029        2/182    6:53       21:18
23    Isaak Thomas           M1319         5/25    6:56       21:28
24    Jason Franco-Malone    M3039        7/120    6:59       21:36
25    Meagan Musso           F2029        3/182    6:59       21:38
26    Mike Henderson         M6069         1/41    7:03       21:49
27    Benjamin Johnson       M3039        8/120    7:03       21:51
28    Arthur Brunnenkant     M1319         6/25    7:07       22:03
29    Kendri Cesar           F2029        4/182    7:09       22:10
30    Edric Figueroa         M2029         8/88    7:10       22:11
31    Joey Collins           M5059         2/72    7:15       22:27
32    Kristy Joslin          F4049        1/168    7:17       22:35
33    Breona Mendoza         F2029        5/182    7:18       22:36
34    Spencer Ostrem         M3039        9/120    7:21       22:45
35    Dean Zimmermann        M2029         9/88    7:21       22:45
36    Scott Philp            M4049        2/100    7:21       22:46
37    Megan Davis            F1319         1/39    7:21       22:47
38    Todd Plucknett         M2029        10/88    7:22       22:51
39    Spencer May            M2029        11/88    7:24       22:55
40    Zack Wilkins           M0112         1/42    7:24       22:57
41    Jana Jorgensen         F3039        2/190    7:25       22:58
42    Brendan Brophy         M3039       10/120    7:25       22:58
43    Hanna Leven May        F2029        6/182    7:25       22:59
44    Nicholas Thomas        M1319         7/25    7:26       23:03
45    Amanda Dwyer           F3039        3/190    7:31       23:16
46    Christopher Polinsky   M3039       11/120    7:31       23:19
47    Yonas Getahun          M3039       12/120    7:32       23:20
48    William Kearns         M3039       13/120    7:33       23:22
49    Travis Korbe           M3039       14/120    7:36       23:32
50    Cody Hogan             M2029        12/88    7:38       23:38
51    Adam Kane              M2029        13/88    7:40       23:45
52    Keith Wilkins          M4049        3/100    7:41       23:48
53    Daniel Burchardt       M3039       15/120    7:41       23:48
54    Brent Anderson         M3039       16/120    7:42       23:52
55    Kevin Koski            M5059         3/72    7:43       23:55
56    Rachel Ciampi          F2029        7/182    7:44       23:58
57    Tommy Hall             M3039       17/120    7:45       24:00
58    Marlen Gonzalez        F3039        4/190    7:45       24:00
59    Sara King              F2029        8/182    7:45       24:01
60    Tim O'Connor           M3039       18/120    7:45       24:02
61    Jeannette Westcott     F3039        5/190    7:47       24:06
62    Michael Helmick        M3039       19/120    7:47       24:06
63    Becca Wick             F2029        9/182    7:47       24:07
64    Nicholas Morris        M2029        14/88    7:48       24:09
65    Arturo Enriquez        M4049        4/100    7:48       24:11
66    Ryan Burbidge          M2029        15/88    7:49       24:12
67    Damon Clark            M4049        5/100    7:50       24:16
68    Thomas Stankus         M4049        6/100    7:50       24:17
69    John Lynch             M3039       20/120    7:50       24:17
70    Andre Royer            M4049        7/100    7:51       24:20
71    Rosanne Bacon          F5059        1/154    7:52       24:23
72    Matt Mutton            M4049        8/100    7:54       24:29
73    Daniel Blackburn       M3039       21/120    7:56       24:33
74    Adam Kowalchyk         M1319         8/25    7:56       24:35
75    Pierce Pronovost       M2029        16/88    7:57       24:39
76    Tyler Pederson         M2029        17/88    7:59       24:44
77    Mark Guzman            M5059         4/72    7:59       24:45
78    Brett Tatsuno          M2029        18/88    8:00       24:47
79    Angela Jones           F4049        2/168    8:01       24:49
80    Shaindell Goldhaber    F5059        2/154    8:01       24:51
81    Lindsey Anderson       F2029       10/182    8:03       24:55
82    Adam Encinas           M2029        19/88    8:03       24:58
83    Travis Englehart       M3039       22/120    8:03       24:58
84    Curran Fey             M4049        9/100    8:04       24:58
85    David Younskevicius    M3039       23/120    8:04       24:59
86    Daniel Gonzales        M4049       10/100    8:04       24:59
87    Ray Kneeland           M3039       24/120    8:05       25:01
88    Chris McElrea          M3039       25/120    8:05       25:02
89    Marisa Crane           F2029       11/182    8:05       25:02
90    Dave Hyem              M5059         5/72    8:05       25:03
91    Erik Smith             M3039       26/120    8:07       25:08
92    Matt Lin               M3039       27/120    8:07       25:08
93    Richard Wynn           M4049       11/100    8:08       25:11
94    David Olsho            M6069         2/41    8:09       25:13
95    Carson Dunn            M2029        20/88    8:09       25:15
96    Hanson Lee             M1319         9/25    8:09       25:15
97    Theodore Boe           M3039       28/120    8:12       25:23
98    Kara Gerhart           F3039        6/190    8:12       25:24
99    Clare Canzoneri        F3039        7/190    8:12       25:24
100   Alan Jazmin            M2029        21/88    8:16       25:35
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101   Emilie Mathiason       F1319         2/39    8:17       25:38
102   Michael Bennett        M6069         3/41    8:17       25:39
103   Andrew Chin            M4049       12/100    8:17       25:39
104   Andrew Mellon          M2029        22/88    8:17       25:40
105   Margaret Chapman       F2029       12/182    8:18       25:43
106   Chuck Collins          M5059         6/72    8:19       25:47
107   Shayla Collins         F2029       13/182    8:20       25:48
108   Casey Bessey           M4049       13/100    8:20       25:50
109   Marcus Brumley         M4049       14/100    8:21       25:51
110   Dyzyray Encinas        F2029       14/182    8:21       25:52
111   Giovanni Keels         M1319        10/25    8:21       25:53
112   Cameron Daniels        M1319        11/25    8:21       25:53
113   Katie Smiley           F2029       15/182    8:23       25:58
114   Jacob Sontag           M2029        23/88    8:23       25:58
115   Nick Chou              M0112         2/42    8:26       26:06
116   Kelly Zelenka          F4049        3/168    8:27       26:11
117   Claire Moore           F1319         3/39    8:27       26:12
118   Steven Stewart         M2029        24/88    8:28       26:14
119   James Mercer           M5059         7/72    8:30       26:19
120   Chuck Bartlett         M3039       29/120    8:31       26:22
121   Derek Delvalle         M3039       30/120    8:32       26:25
122   Vance Andrae           M4049       15/100    8:32       26:26
123   Collin Cooper          M3039       31/120    8:32       26:27
124   Jacqueline Cooper      F3039        8/190    8:33       26:28
125   Scott Davey            M3039       32/120    8:35       26:36
126   Rembert Kappelhof      M4049       16/100    8:36       26:40
127   Dan Devries            M2029        25/88    8:37       26:42
128   Amanda Coic            F2029       16/182    8:38       26:45
129   Michael Mullen         M3039       33/120    8:38       26:46
130   Yana Thaker            F3039        9/190    8:39       26:47
131   Jeremy Petro           M3039       34/120    8:40       26:51
132   Kevin Henley,Ii        M3039       35/120    8:41       26:53
133   Kyle Slanker           M2029        26/88    8:41       26:54
134   Kurt Brunnenkant       M5059         8/72    8:41       26:54
135   Alia Griffing          F3039       10/190    8:41       26:56
136   David Martin           M4049       17/100    8:42       26:57
137   Hannah Martin          F1319         4/39    8:42       26:57
138   Nasser Dassi           M3039       36/120    8:43       26:59
139   Ann Fu                 F2029       17/182    8:43       27:01
140   Frank Harris           M2029        27/88    8:43       27:02
141   Shayla Tiffany         F2029       18/182    8:44       27:04
142   Chad Fisette           M3039       37/120    8:45       27:06
143   Maria Desales          F2029       19/182    8:45       27:06
144   Bernice Schick         F5059        3/154    8:46       27:08
145   Joe Schick             M5059         9/72    8:46       27:08
146   Bradley Lovell         M2029        28/88    8:46       27:11
147   John McSwain           M5059        10/72    8:48       27:17
148   Jason Clark            M0112         3/42    8:48       27:17
149   Dan Clark              M4049       18/100    8:49       27:19
150   Joey Clark             M0112         4/42    8:49       27:20
151   Jim Mosimann           M3039       38/120    8:50       27:21
152   Holly Mosimann         F2029       20/182    8:50       27:23
153   Tim Bruce              M5059        11/72    8:51       27:24
154   Esteban Cantu          M4049       19/100    8:52       27:29
155   Robert Geise           M5059        12/72    8:53       27:30
156   Travis Sams            M4049       20/100    8:53       27:31
157   Stephen Moore          M5059        13/72    8:53       27:31
158   Jaime Castro           M4049       21/100    8:53       27:33
159   Bing Tso               M5059        14/72    8:54       27:34
160   Amy Adamson            F3039       11/190    8:55       27:37
161   William Ayears         M4049       22/100    8:55       27:39
162   Trisha Plucknett       F2029       21/182    8:58       27:46
163   Annie Omata            F2029       22/182    8:58       27:47
164   Mary Sterling          F2029       23/182    8:59       27:49
165   Malen Kolnes           F1319         5/39    8:59       27:49
166   Alicia Chunn           F3039       12/190    8:59       27:49
167   Chris Walther          M3039       39/120    8:59       27:50
168   Rachel Landon          F3039       13/190    8:59       27:51
169   Ryan Rapp              M2029        29/88    9:00       27:53
170   Francis Charles        M4049       23/100    9:00       27:54
171   Randy Shigetani        M3039       40/120    9:01       27:55
172   Jim Bergem             M4049       24/100    9:01       27:56
173   Courtney Hirata        F2029       24/182    9:02       27:58
174   Robert Schwieger       M5059        15/72    9:02       27:59
175   Alexander Schwieger    M0112         5/42    9:02       28:00
176   Nicholas Wright        M2029        30/88    9:02       28:00
177   Inga Shigetani         F3039       14/190    9:02       28:00
178   Tyler Oestreich        M2029        31/88    9:05       28:07
179   Michelle Verkist       F4049        4/168    9:05       28:10
180   Mathias Kolnes         M1319        12/25    9:05       28:10
181   Elizabeth Oden         F5059        4/154    9:06       28:11
182   Hilda Kolnes           F4049        5/168    9:06       28:12
183   Steve Martin           M4049       25/100    9:07       28:14
184   Kristen Preyer         F3039       15/190    9:07       28:14
185   Jon Choitz             M3039       41/120    9:07       28:14
186   George Lampe           M2029        32/88    9:07       28:15
187   Samantha Dolan         F2029       25/182    9:08       28:18
188   Summer Rosa-Mullen     F3039       16/190    9:08       28:18
189   Ray Schriber           M2029        33/88    9:08       28:19
190   Rachel Schruber        F3039       17/190    9:09       28:20
191   A.J. Roberts           M3039       42/120    9:09       28:20
192   Heather Lambert        F2029       26/182    9:11       28:27
193   Bailey Kennedy         F0112         1/33    9:11       28:28
194   Philip Eidsness        M2029        34/88    9:13       28:32
195   Dean Hargrave          M3039       43/120    9:13       28:32
196   Adam Rogers            M4049       26/100    9:13       28:34
197   Eric Aurelius          M5059        16/72    9:14       28:35
198   Gloria Nirschl         F70UP          1/7    9:14       28:36
199   Bryn Sederholm         F2029       27/182    9:14       28:36
200   Maddie Moyer           F2029       28/182    9:14       28:37
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201   Jasmine Goldman        F2029       29/182    9:14       28:37
202   Mike Bergstrom         M3039       44/120    9:14       28:37
203   Mary Anne Nelson       F5059        5/154    9:15       28:38
204   Mark Maszak            M4049       27/100    9:15       28:39
205   Kevin Wheelock         M5059        17/72    9:15       28:39
206   Wendy Yoker            F4049        6/168    9:15       28:39
207   Tatianna Benedetto     F2029       30/182    9:15       28:41
208   Kevin Chou             M4049       28/100    9:15       28:41
209   John Cody              M2029        35/88    9:16       28:41
210   Tracie Honsberger      F2029       31/182    9:16       28:42
211   Catie Miller           F2029       32/182    9:17       28:44
212   Natalie Budner         F2029       33/182    9:18       28:48
213   Janice Budner          F5059        6/154    9:18       28:48
214   Jai Bilimoria          M3039       45/120    9:19       28:50
215   Daniel Phipps          M3039       46/120    9:19       28:53
216   Jennifer Keough        F3039       18/190    9:20       28:54
217   Lindsey Payne          F3039       19/190    9:20       28:54
218   Casey Hogan            M1319        13/25    9:20       28:54
219   Connor King            M0112         6/42    9:20       28:56
220   Wes Pitman             M6069         4/41    9:22       29:00
221   Ashley Bovenkamp       F2029       34/182    9:22       29:02
222   Alexandra King         F1319         6/39    9:22       29:02
223   Juanita Stone          F3039       20/190    9:22       29:02
224   Hector Sandoval        M2029        36/88    9:24       29:07
225   Patrick Garrigan       M4049       29/100    9:24       29:08
226   Trish Ferreira         F3039       21/190    9:24       29:08
227   Casey Garrigan         M0112         7/42    9:25       29:10
228   Jaci Ciuk              F1319         7/39    9:27       29:15
229   Esmeralda Sams         F3039       22/190    9:27       29:16
230   Tori Edwards           F4049        7/168    9:27       29:16
231   Robyn Highbarger       F4049        8/168    9:27       29:16
232   Stephen Joe            M4049       30/100    9:27       29:17
233   Krystle Curley         F2029       35/182    9:27       29:17
234   David Ryan             M5059        18/72    9:27       29:18
235   Jackson Ryan           M1319        14/25    9:27       29:18
236   Collin Rabitoy         M2029        37/88    9:28       29:20
237   Troy Richards          M4049       31/100    9:28       29:20
238   Alicia Cunningham      F2029       36/182    9:29       29:23
239   Mark Ballinger         M4049       32/100    9:29       29:24
240   Kayla Hogan            F2029       37/182    9:29       29:24
241   Taryn Feenstra         F2029       38/182    9:30       29:27
242   Brittney Davis         F2029       39/182    9:31       29:28
243   Anna Gorohoff          F3039       23/190    9:31       29:29
244   Lisa Keith             F4049        9/168    9:31       29:29
245   Margaret Kay           F2029       40/182    9:31       29:30
246   Ed Keith               M4049       33/100    9:32       29:31
247   Amy Miller             F3039       24/190    9:32       29:32
248   Kendall Watanabe       F2029       41/182    9:33       29:34
249   Martha Sprague         F1319         8/39    9:33       29:35
250   Brenda Schenck         F5059        7/154    9:33       29:35
251   Victor Colin           M2029        38/88    9:33       29:36
252   Jack Peterson          M0112         8/42    9:34       29:37
253   Kellie McGivney        F4049       10/168    9:34       29:37
254   Bill Boyd              M6069         5/41    9:34       29:39
255   Mark Rabitoy           M5059        19/72    9:35       29:40
256   Sue Duren              F5059        8/154    9:35       29:41
257   Bruce Buckley          M4049       34/100    9:36       29:44
258   Libby Johnson          F3039       25/190    9:36       29:44
259   Karen Wilkins          F4049       11/168    9:37       29:48
260   Signe Olausen          F6069         1/64    9:37       29:48
261   Rachael Twait          F3039       26/190    9:38       29:49
262   Paul Shuckerow         M4049       35/100    9:38       29:52
263   Becca Harkavy          F4049       12/168    9:38       29:52
264   George Gonzalez        M3039       47/120    9:39       29:55
265   Pamela Moore           F5059        9/154    9:40       29:56
266   Rose Link              F4049       13/168    9:40       29:57
267   Kevin Driscoll         M2029        39/88    9:41       30:01
268   Suzie Kwon             F2029       42/182    9:42       30:03
269   Christopher Byszeski   M3039       48/120    9:42       30:03
270   Nicholas Aoki          M2029        40/88    9:43       30:08
271   Megan Wood             F3039       27/190    9:46       30:15
272   Eric Varnes            M3039       49/120    9:47       30:17
273   Ryan Thomas            M2029        41/88    9:48       30:21
274   Dustin Arnette         M3039       50/120    9:48       30:23
275   Noah Dupont            M3039       51/120    9:49       30:24
276   Katherine Peet         F4049       14/168    9:49       30:25
277   Patrick Schaefer       M2029        42/88    9:50       30:28
278   Hayley Schaefer        F2029       43/182    9:50       30:29
279   Barbara Fox            F6069         2/64    9:51       30:31
280   Michael Enright        M2029        43/88    9:51       30:32
281   Shaun Henderson        M3039       52/120    9:52       30:34
282   Elizabeth Ake          F2029       44/182    9:52       30:34
283   Carrie Treusch         F3039       28/190    9:52       30:35
284   Tony Lee               M5059        20/72    9:53       30:38
285   MacY Aviles            M2029        44/88    9:54       30:42
286   Robyn Clark            F2029       45/182    9:55       30:43
287   Lisa Ewoniuk           F5059       10/154    9:55       30:43
288   Rylie Williams         F1319         9/39    9:56       30:47
289   Kristyn Graham         F2029       46/182    9:57       30:50
290   Jessica Vaught         F1319        10/39    9:58       30:53
291   Rachel Beckstrom       F2029       47/182    9:59       30:54
292   Brian Johnson          M4049       36/100   10:00       30:59
293   Bobby Osier            M3039       53/120   10:01       31:02
294   Kristin Brewer         F2029       48/182   10:02       31:04
295   Paul Balcerak          M3039       54/120   10:02       31:04
296   Tyler Kennedy          M0112         9/42   10:02       31:05
297   Samantha Quick         F????          1/2   10:02       31:05
298   Christine Aldridge     F3039       29/190   10:04       31:12
299   Lynne Werner           F6069         3/64   10:04       31:12
300   Erin Allinson          F3039       30/190   10:04       31:12

Generated February 7, 2026 at 12:11 PM 3/14



Goodwill Refuse to Abuse 5K at Safeco Field - 5K Run/Walk - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
301   Sarah Richardson       F2029       49/182   10:04       31:13
302   Lamia Barrington       F3039       31/190   10:05       31:13
303   Greg Bratten           M5059        21/72   10:05       31:15
304   Andy Fordyce           M2029        45/88   10:06       31:19
305   Kylie Miles Foust      F2029       50/182   10:07       31:21
306   Cindi Williams         F4049       15/168   10:07       31:22
307   Hannah Schenck         F1319        11/39   10:08       31:23
308   Joseph Colon           M3039       55/120   10:08       31:23
309   Cody Whealy            M2029        46/88   10:08       31:24
310   Sarah MacDonald        F2029       51/182   10:08       31:25
311   Brynn Fowler           F3039       32/190   10:09       31:27
312   Brent Kehl             M4049       37/100   10:09       31:27
313   Paul Kennedy           M3039       56/120   10:09       31:28
314   Brent Lyman            M3039       57/120   10:10       31:29
315   Deborah Noble-Perry    F5059       11/154   10:10       31:30
316   Marco Del Fierro       M3039       58/120   10:10       31:30
317   Ann Marie Del Fierro   F3039       33/190   10:10       31:31
318   Carmen Frye            F5059       12/154   10:11       31:32
319   Larry Daniels          M5059        22/72   10:12       31:35
320   Dan Satterberg         M5059        23/72   10:12       31:36
321   Christopher Concannon  M3039       59/120   10:13       31:40
322   Kristian Strub         M2029        47/88   10:13       31:40
323   Jaimee Parker          F2029       52/182   10:14       31:42
324   Cori Shaw              F3039       34/190   10:14       31:44
325   Benny Cailing          M3039       60/120   10:14       31:44
326   Barbara Maroni         F5059       13/154   10:15       31:46
327   Kelly Ackerman         F2029       53/182   10:15       31:46
328   Chad Lukkarila         M4049       38/100   10:16       31:50
329   Linnea Todd            F2029       54/182   10:16       31:50
330   Ken Rueter             M5059        24/72   10:17       31:53
331   Kelsey Rueter          F2029       55/182   10:18       31:54
332   Michele Amapol         F4049       16/168   10:18       31:54
333   E Jang                 F4049       17/168   10:18       31:56
334   Dakota Haney           M1319        15/25   10:19       31:58
335   Aaron Lee              M2029        48/88   10:19       31:59
336   Caitlin Force          F2029       56/182   10:19       31:59
337   Traci Whyte            F2029       57/182   10:20       32:01
338   Desiree Steed          F2029       58/182   10:21       32:04
339   Paige Pinion           F0112         2/33   10:22       32:06
340   Jena Keller            F0112         3/33   10:22       32:07
341   Matt McFarlane         M3039       61/120   10:22       32:08
342   Neal Stoddard          M70UP          1/7   10:24       32:14
343   Andrea Dvorak          F2029       59/182   10:25       32:17
344   Amy Bergstrom          F3039       35/190   10:26       32:18
345   Kelsey Tengesdal       F2029       60/182   10:26       32:19
346   Agustin Sobremonte Jr  M3039       62/120   10:26       32:20
347   Nakota Brown           M0112        10/42   10:26       32:20
348   Gabriela Perches       F3039       36/190   10:27       32:21
349   Leeann Henn            F3039       37/190   10:27       32:21
350   Lisa Sotl              F5059       14/154   10:27       32:22
351   Tanis Oconnor          F3039       38/190   10:27       32:22
352   Dave Berard            M5059        25/72   10:27       32:22
353   Amber Berard           F5059       15/154   10:27       32:23
354   Daniel Klotz           M3039       63/120   10:28       32:25
355   Nicholas Lott-Havey    M3039       64/120   10:28       32:27
356   Hannah Lott-Havey      F3039       39/190   10:28       32:27
357   Kali-Rae Prescott      F1319        12/39   10:30       32:31
358   Maris Robillard-Cantu  F4049       18/168   10:30       32:33
359   Carolyn Burrow         F4049       19/168   10:30       32:33
360   Victoria Beall         F2029       61/182   10:31       32:34
361   Philip Smith           M4049       39/100   10:32       32:37
362   Yuki Katano Smith      F0112         4/33   10:32       32:37
363   Ray Boltz              M3039       65/120   10:32       32:38
364   Joshua Seligman        M3039       66/120   10:33       32:40
365   Larry Walker           M6069         6/41   10:33       32:41
366   Raema Hickey           F5059       16/154   10:34       32:43
367   Adam Ritenauer         M3039       67/120   10:34       32:43
368   Jodi Lester            F5059       17/154   10:34       32:45
369   Clarissa Minshull      F2029       62/182   10:35       32:47
370   Narendra Rana          M3039       68/120   10:35       32:48
371   Barry Nelson           M6069         7/41   10:36       32:50
372   Ken Cesar              M6069         8/41   10:36       32:51
373   Mary Rose Azana        F2029       63/182   10:37       32:54
374   Huan Do                M4049       40/100   10:37       32:55
375   Natalia Pierson        F3039       40/190   10:38       32:56
376   Lindsay Holder         F3039       41/190   10:38       32:57
377   Katherine Sacrison     F3039       42/190   10:39       32:58
378   Douglas Sacrison       M3039       69/120   10:39       32:59
379   Olivia Lovrien         F3039       43/190   10:39       33:00
380   Andrew Hellman         M4049       41/100   10:39       33:00
381   Erskine Patton         M4049       42/100   10:40       33:03
382   Jamie Wreden           M6069         9/41   10:40       33:04
383   Donald Davis           M5059        26/72   10:41       33:05
384   Royann Henley          F4049       20/168   10:41       33:06
385   Michael Daley          M3039       70/120   10:42       33:09
386   John Metrick           M0112        11/42   10:42       33:10
387   David Metrick          M4049       43/100   10:43       33:12
388   Nicki Hellenkamp       F2029       64/182   10:43       33:12
389   Doug Boling            M3039       71/120   10:43       33:13
390   Stephanie Haney        F4049       21/168   10:43       33:14
391   Paulo Llanes           M2029        49/88   10:44       33:17
392   Fang-Ying Chu          F2029       65/182   10:45       33:18
393   Julie Lancour          F4049       22/168   10:46       33:21
394   Briana Ledesma         F2029       66/182   10:46       33:22
395   Anna Marshall          F3039       44/190   10:46       33:22
396   Jessica Nieblas        F2029       67/182   10:46       33:23
397   Jason Stewart          M2029        50/88   10:47       33:24
398   Delaney Brown          F2029       68/182   10:48       33:28
399   Debbie Banks           F5059       18/154   10:48       33:29
400   Juanita Schmidt        F5059       19/154   10:48       33:29
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401   Marissa Ho             F2029       69/182   10:48       33:29
402   Ashley Katzer          F2029       70/182   10:49       33:31
403   Ryan Dagley            M3039       72/120   10:50       33:33
404   Stephanie Pearson      F2029       71/182   10:50       33:33
405   Becky Riggers          F3039       45/190   10:50       33:35
406   Melissa Feroe          F3039       46/190   10:51       33:37
407   Paul Hill              M4049       44/100   10:51       33:38
408   Jody Geibl             F4049       23/168   10:52       33:41
409   Paul Geibl             M4049       45/100   10:52       33:41
410   Brandi Lefebvre        F3039       47/190   10:52       33:41
411   Kristin Murillo        F4049       24/168   10:53       33:42
412   Joshua Geibl           M0112        12/42   10:53       33:43
413   Linda Bjorklund        F4049       25/168   10:55       33:50
414   Corey Rivera           M0112        13/42   10:56       33:52
415   James Collins          M3039       73/120   10:56       33:52
416   Sheila Kyle            F3039       48/190   10:57       33:56
417   Jennifer Alvarez       F4049       26/168   10:59       34:01
418   Stephen Daspit         M3039       74/120   10:59       34:03
419   Brent Waller           M4049       46/100   10:59       34:03
420   Sarah Castillo         F2029       72/182   11:00       34:05
421   Nancy Fordyce          F5059       20/154   11:01       34:08
422   Megan Baker            F2029       73/182   11:02       34:11
423   Stephanie Poole        F3039       49/190   11:03       34:13
424   Ronda Baker            F3039       50/190   11:04       34:16
425   Criselia Gonzalez      F3039       51/190   11:04       34:17
426   Katy Dixon             F3039       52/190   11:05       34:20
427   Juan Cruz Jr.          M5059        27/72   11:05       34:20
428   Val Pate               F5059       21/154   11:05       34:20
429   Erica Grace            F4049       27/168   11:06       34:22
430   Bridget Johns          F3039       53/190   11:06       34:23
431   Jasmine Reddy          F3039       54/190   11:06       34:23
432   Kayla Sorensen         F2029       74/182   11:07       34:27
433   Aaron Clark            M3039       75/120   11:08       34:31
434   Christopher Carlson    M3039       76/120   11:09       34:34
435   Jason Schmitt          M3039       77/120   11:10       34:35
436   Melissa Schmitt        F3039       55/190   11:10       34:35
437   Sarah Homer            F2029       75/182   11:11       34:38
438   Krista Greear          F2029       76/182   11:12       34:41
439   Tim Heiser             M3039       78/120   11:12       34:42
440   Katie Smejkal          F4049       28/168   11:12       34:42
441   Emmanuel Scholz        M3039       79/120   11:12       34:42
442   Edgar Sewall Iv        M2029        51/88   11:13       34:45
443   Ed Sewall,III          M5059        28/72   11:13       34:47
444   Tracy Wreden           F3039       56/190   11:14       34:49
445   Heidi Vonolnhausen     F3039       57/190   11:14       34:50
446   Anh Nguyen             F4049       29/168   11:14       34:50
447   Karli Scott            F2029       77/182   11:15       34:50
448   Tai Heinzerling        F2029       78/182   11:15       34:50
449   Patty Beaty            F5059       22/154   11:16       34:55
450   Ben Schertzinger       M3039       80/120   11:19       35:05
451   Erin Klein             F3039       58/190   11:19       35:05
452   Adrianne Johnson       F3039       59/190   11:20       35:07
453   Avery Davis            M1319        16/25   11:20       35:08
454   Jen Westberg           F4049       30/168   11:21       35:09
455   Angie Stangler         F5059       23/154   11:21       35:10
456   Alexis Pontikis        F6069         4/64   11:21       35:11
457   Robert Stangler        M6069        10/41   11:21       35:11
458   Lisa Ackerman          F2029       79/182   11:23       35:16
459   Cameron Harmeier       M0112        14/42   11:23       35:17
460   Aliza Brown            F3039       60/190   11:24       35:20
461   Amy Cash               F4049       31/168   11:25       35:22
462   Ron Lewis              M4049       47/100   11:25       35:22
463   Kasey Lewis            F0112         5/33   11:25       35:23
464   Kyle Schlottmann       M3039       81/120   11:25       35:24
465   Andrew McKay           M3039       82/120   11:26       35:25
466   Ryan Beard             M2029        52/88   11:26       35:26
467   Amanda Buckner         F2029       80/182   11:26       35:26
468   Sarah Vasquez          F2029       81/182   11:26       35:26
469   Sarah Brown            F2029       82/182   11:26       35:27
470   Alex Mar               M0112        15/42   11:27       35:28
471   Scot Mar               M5059        29/72   11:27       35:29
472   D Jang                 F4049       32/168   11:28       35:32
473   Tyler Wipf             M3039       83/120   11:29       35:34
474   Matt Vanderburg        M4049       48/100   11:29       35:35
475   Joana Cook             F3039       61/190   11:30       35:37
476   Kelly Weikart          F2029       83/182   11:31       35:41
477   Talyn Brady            F1319        13/39   11:32       35:44
478   Deborah Santoro        F3039       62/190   11:32       35:44
479   Leslie Buker           F3039       63/190   11:32       35:45
480   William Aiken          M4049       49/100   11:33       35:46
481   Brenda Messer          F5059       24/154   11:33       35:46
482   Kassi Oconnor          F3039       64/190   11:34       35:50
483   Jessica Jobes          F3039       65/190   11:36       35:55
484   Jordi Giacobbe         M0112        16/42   11:36       35:57
485   Dave Sander            M4049       50/100   11:38       36:01
486   Chris Clarke           M3039       84/120   11:38       36:02
487   Jodie Clarke           F3039       66/190   11:38       36:03
488   Alyce Fritz            F6069         5/64   11:38       36:03
489   Kelli Stevens          F0112         6/33   11:38       36:04
490   Anthony Dang           M2029        53/88   11:39       36:04
491   Alyssa Fritz           F2029       84/182   11:39       36:05
492   Nicholas Stevens       M2029        54/88   11:39       36:06
493   Bridgette Maryman      F3039       67/190   11:39       36:06
494   Amy Olson              F1319        14/39   11:40       36:10
495   Heather Stiles         F4049       33/168   11:41       36:13
496   Greta Zorn             F1319        15/39   11:42       36:16
497   John Loveall           M5059        30/72   11:43       36:19
498   Nancy Pitman           F6069         6/64   11:43       36:19
499   Teresa Beck            F3039       68/190   11:44       36:21
500   Kylie Walimire         F3039       69/190   11:44       36:21
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501   Timothy Cartwright     M6069        11/41   11:45       36:23
502   Amy Delaney            F3039       70/190   11:45       36:23
503   Kiandra Cartwright-Nol F3039       71/190   11:45       36:23
504   Terry Plucknett        M5059        31/72   11:45       36:23
505   Susan Vitale-Olson     F5059       25/154   11:45       36:25
506   John Carney            M4049       51/100   11:45       36:25
507   Wendy Darcy            F4049       34/168   11:45       36:26
508   Christian Darcy        M0112        17/42   11:46       36:26
509   Klayton Brown          M2029        55/88   11:46       36:27
510   Sydney Boyar           F2029       85/182   11:47       36:29
511   Kim Bicjak             F3039       72/190   11:47       36:30
512   Kate Espy              F5059       26/154   11:47       36:30
513   Marc Lobree            M2029        56/88   11:47       36:31
514   Kimberlee Hight        F2029       86/182   11:48       36:35
515   Sara Waterman          F5059       27/154   11:49       36:36
516   Harvey Chew            M5059        32/72   11:51       36:43
517   Jamie Baits            F2029       87/182   11:53       36:48
518   Micah Baits            M2029        57/88   11:53       36:48
519   Chloe Honeysett        F0112         7/33   11:53       36:50
520   Carrie Dubuque         F3039       73/190   11:53       36:50
521   Heather Ocho           F3039       74/190   11:55       36:55
522   Eleanor Abellanosa     F4049       35/168   11:56       37:00
523   Derik Nacke            M4049       52/100   11:58       37:06
524   Lesli Selle            F3039       75/190   11:59       37:08
525   Cheryl Ann Jensen      F5059       28/154   12:01       37:15
526   Elizabeth Peterson     F0112         8/33   12:02       37:16
527   Ray Jensen             M5059        33/72   12:02       37:17
528   Lindsay Lavin          F2029       88/182   12:02       37:17
529   Renee Peterson         F4049       36/168   12:02       37:17
530   Patrick Lavin          M3039       85/120   12:02       37:17
531   Candace Anguish        F3039       76/190   12:02       37:18
532   Kathy Jorgensen        F6069         7/64   12:02       37:18
533   Heather Huntington     F4049       37/168   12:03       37:20
534   Lisa Lowenstein        F4049       38/168   12:03       37:21
535   Sundae Garner          F4049       39/168   12:04       37:22
536   Su-A Kim-Campo         F4049       40/168   12:04       37:22
537   Chanda Emery           F4049       41/168   12:04       37:23
538   Jonathan Mauthe        M3039       86/120   12:04       37:23
539   Conni Bentley          F5059       29/154   12:04       37:23
540   Julia Pilon            F3039       77/190   12:05       37:27
541   Monica Gonzales        F3039       78/190   12:07       37:32
542   Wendie Collins         F4049       42/168   12:07       37:33
543   Fes Naqvi              M4049       53/100   12:08       37:36
544   Randi Nandyal          F2029       89/182   12:09       37:39
545   Marc Hedden            M2029        58/88   12:10       37:42
546   Ila Dickenson          F2029       90/182   12:10       37:42
547   Vanessa Englehart      F3039       79/190   12:11       37:44
548   Adrienne Easter        F4049       43/168   12:11       37:45
549   Tracey Gedlich         F4049       44/168   12:11       37:45
550   Shelby Minor           F2029       91/182   12:11       37:46
551   Amy Kass               F2029       92/182   12:11       37:46
552   Anna Bolger            F0112         9/33   12:12       37:47
553   Michelle Larson        F2029       93/182   12:13       37:51
554   Lesley Davies          F3039       80/190   12:14       37:53
555   Clifton Ching          M3039       87/120   12:14       37:54
556   Jason Schnase          M3039       88/120   12:14       37:55
557   Robin Neils            F6069         8/64   12:14       37:55
558   Shana Nelson           F3039       81/190   12:15       37:57
559   Stefani Sugihara       F3039       82/190   12:16       37:59
560   Laurie Schnase         F3039       83/190   12:16       37:59
561   Paisley Heckman        F2029       94/182   12:16       38:01
562   Judi Zylstra           F5059       30/154   12:16       38:02
563   McCauley Coburn        F3039       84/190   12:18       38:07
564   Eileen Norton          F5059       31/154   12:18       38:08
565   Barbara Saur           F5059       32/154   12:19       38:09
566   Thomas Dockins         M70UP          2/7   12:19       38:09
567   Thomas Zylstra         M5059        34/72   12:19       38:10
568   Jazzmyne Ritchie       F3039       85/190   12:19       38:10
569   Kim Heinzerling        F5059       33/154   12:19       38:11
570   Tenisha Brady          F2029       95/182   12:19       38:11
571   Courtney Chan          F2029       96/182   12:20       38:12
572   Norma Humphreys        F6069         9/64   12:20       38:12
573   Chris Floyd            M4049       54/100   12:27       38:35
574   Brandon Montoure       M2029        59/88   12:28       38:36
575   Ethan Floyd            M1319        17/25   12:28       38:37
576   Mindy McElliott        F3039       86/190   12:28       38:37
577   Sarah Ocho             F3039       87/190   12:28       38:39
578   Valere Ciampii         F5059       34/154   12:29       38:41
579   Solomon Gebre          M5059        35/72   12:30       38:42
580   Stephanie Tiangsing    F2029       97/182   12:30       38:44
581   Linda Sproull          F5059       35/154   12:30       38:45
582   Ed Sproull             M6069        12/41   12:31       38:47
583   Dawn Marie King        F5059       36/154   12:31       38:47
584   Aliscia Morrow         F3039       88/190   12:31       38:48
585   Hope Steed             F5059       37/154   12:32       38:49
586   Veronica Escalante     F3039       89/190   12:33       38:54
587   Adrian Diaz            M2029        60/88   12:36       39:04
588   Michele Stutzman       F4049       45/168   12:37       39:04
589   Tina Nguyen            F2029       98/182   12:38       39:07
590   Elizabeth Brnedetto    F5059       38/154   12:38       39:08
591   Taira Rink             F4049       46/168   12:38       39:09
592   Will Brewer            M2029        61/88   12:41       39:18
593   Tristan Bahm           M0112        18/42   12:42       39:22
594   Jennifer Gamelin       F3039       90/190   12:42       39:22
595   Leah Perrault          F2029       99/182   12:43       39:24
596   Erin McSwain           F5059       39/154   12:44       39:26
597   Alice Lor              F5059       40/154   12:44       39:29
598   Jacqueline Armstrong   F6069        10/64   12:44       39:29
599   Lesa Perrault          F5059       41/154   12:45       39:30
600   Stephen Herschkowitz   M4049       55/100   12:45       39:31
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601   Jeff Carlson           M4049       56/100   12:45       39:32
602   Lauri Richards         F4049       47/168   12:46       39:32
603   Nikki Newby            F2029      100/182   12:46       39:32
604   Rebecca Jones          F5059       42/154   12:46       39:33
605   Janet Bogle            F5059       43/154   12:46       39:34
606   Phil Wolf              M5059        36/72   12:47       39:38
607   Tania Aleaga           F2029      101/182   12:48       39:39
608   Audrey Wolf            F4049       48/168   12:48       39:40
609   Mary Anna Leppard      F4049       49/168   12:48       39:41
610   Melissa Montgomery     F3039       91/190   12:49       39:44
611   Chelsea Baltierra      F2029      102/182   12:53       39:56
612   Heather Brand          F2029      103/182   12:53       39:56
613   Meghan Landon          F3039       92/190   12:53       39:57
614   Lauren Getchell        F5059       44/154   12:54       39:57
615   George Treusch         M6069        13/41   12:54       39:57
616   Sandy Bean             F70UP          2/7   12:54       39:59
617   Eileen Treusch         F6069        11/64   12:54       40:00
618   Min Kaye               F4049       50/168   12:54       40:00
619   Trevor Bahm            M0112        19/42   12:55       40:03
620   Daniel Baker           M3039       89/120   12:56       40:03
621   Giovanni Freda         M3039       90/120   12:56       40:05
622   Paula Mercer           F5059       45/154   12:57       40:08
623   Daniel Hypes           M2029        62/88   12:59       40:13
624   Rachel Barsness        F3039       93/190   12:59       40:14
625   Sydney Chou            F0112        10/33   13:00       40:16
626   Sophie Chou            F0112        11/33   13:00       40:16
627   Kim Chou               F3039       94/190   13:00       40:17
628   Cori Hammock           F3039       95/190   13:00       40:18
629   Jill Sjolin            F5059       46/154   13:01       40:19
630   Ana Ross               F3039       96/190   13:04       40:29
631   Joe Hempel             M4049       57/100   13:04       40:30
632   Kelli Stewart          F2029      104/182   13:05       40:31
633   Stefany Armenta        F2029      105/182   13:05       40:31
634   Tammy Scott            F4049       51/168   13:06       40:36
635   Scott Stewart          M5059        37/72   13:06       40:36
636   Kayla Campbell         F2029      106/182   13:07       40:38
637   Deverie Tye            F4049       52/168   13:07       40:39
638   Elisa Gibian           F2029      107/182   13:08       40:42
639   Barbra Allen           F4049       53/168   13:11       40:51
640   Shannan Chang          F4049       54/168   13:11       40:51
641   Ronda Buckley          F4049       55/168   13:11       40:51
642   Leatt Rousso           F3039       97/190   13:11       40:52
643   Scott Woodland         M4049       58/100   13:11       40:52
644   Regina Escalante       F2029      108/182   13:14       41:00
645   Tim Hastings           M3039       91/120   13:15       41:03
646   Kevin Nolan            M5059        38/72   13:18       41:12
647   Lenora Russell         F5059       47/154   13:18       41:13
648   Kellie Holly           F2029      109/182   13:18       41:13
649   Noah Kasky             M0112        20/42   13:18       41:14
650   Brooke Saul            F2029      110/182   13:19       41:15
651   Brianna Hartman        F0112        12/33   13:19       41:17
652   Shannon Hoyle          F3039       98/190   13:19       41:17
653   Stuart Tebo            M0112        21/42   13:20       41:18
654   Valorie Evanyo-Weaver  F5059       48/154   13:20       41:18
655   Kylie Thomas           F2029      111/182   13:20       41:19
656   Anna Thomas            F5059       49/154   13:20       41:19
657   Jeffrey Hartman        M3039       92/120   13:20       41:20
658   Morgan Colburn         F2029      112/182   13:21       41:21
659   Rich Meyer             M5059        39/72   13:21       41:21
660   Nancy Buyers           F6069        12/64   13:22       41:24
661   Melva Buyers           F2029      113/182   13:22       41:24
662   Karen Levy             F4049       56/168   13:23       41:28
663   Jodi Bravo             F4049       57/168   13:24       41:32
664   Cynthia Swartwood      F3039       99/190   13:25       41:34
665   Hiroyuki Kita          M4049       59/100   13:29       41:47
666   Kumiko Kita            F4049       58/168   13:29       41:47
667   Katie Hoblet           F3039      100/190   13:30       41:50
668   Kitty Burris           F4049       59/168   13:32       41:56
669   Dan Faber              M5059        40/72   13:32       41:58
670   Chad Bjerkan           M4049       60/100   13:34       42:02
671   Trinity Puckett        F1319        16/39   13:34       42:02
672   Aj Bjerkan             M0112        22/42   13:34       42:03
673   Ronn Seligman          M6069        14/41   13:34       42:03
674   Ryleigh Wotzka         F0112        13/33   13:35       42:05
675   Amy Patterson          F4049       60/168   13:35       42:05
676   Robin McPherson        F4049       61/168   13:36       42:09
677   Dacia Strong           F3039      101/190   13:36       42:09
678   Aki Carroll            F4049       62/168   13:36       42:09
679   Kristopher Wotzka      M4049       61/100   13:37       42:11
680   Saundra Cheek          F5059       50/154   13:37       42:12
681   Terry Fletcher         M5059        41/72   13:38       42:15
682   Gloria Fletcher        F5059       51/154   13:38       42:15
683   Kari Hopper            F4049       63/168   13:39       42:17
684   Sarah Johnson          F4049       64/168   13:39       42:17
685   Carissa Hopper         F2029      114/182   13:39       42:18
686   Lena Bundy             F4049       65/168   13:40       42:21
687   Sarah Metcalfe         F3039      102/190   13:41       42:23
688   Allyson Schneider      F2029      115/182   13:42       42:27
689   Tisha Worley           F2029      116/182   13:42       42:28
690   Blessy Romero          F3039      103/190   13:42       42:29
691   Teresa Atkinson        F5059       52/154   13:43       42:29
692   Lillian Sek            F0112        14/33   13:43       42:29
693   Julyna Ngy             F2029      117/182   13:43       42:30
694   Noel Romero            M3039       93/120   13:43       42:30
695   Jamie Romero           M2029        63/88   13:43       42:30
696   Bryan Atkinson         M2029        64/88   13:43       42:32
697   Justine Sullivan       F1319        17/39   13:45       42:35
698   Peter Mullenix         M3039       94/120   13:46       42:41
699   Christina Miyamasu     F3039      104/190   13:46       42:41
700   Alyeen Barry           F5059       53/154   13:47       42:41
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701   Jade Gilson            F0112        15/33   13:47       42:42
702   Philip Jacob Kusterer  M2029        65/88   13:47       42:43
703   Nathan Haney           M2029        66/88   13:47       42:43
704   Anisa Manion           F4049       66/168   13:47       42:43
705   Jackson Mullenix       M0112        23/42   13:47       42:43
706   Steven Hill            M4049       62/100   13:49       42:48
707   Cindy Bingham          F4049       67/168   13:49       42:50
708   Julia Butler           F5059       54/154   13:50       42:51
709   Logan Pecore           M2029        67/88   13:50       42:52
710   Vern Pecore            M5059        42/72   13:50       42:52
711   Jillian Stroup         F2029      118/182   13:51       42:54
712   Aimee Cooke            F3039      105/190   13:52       42:57
713   Mika Munari            F4049       68/168   13:52       42:57
714   Conni Getchell         F3039      106/190   13:52       43:00
715   London Riter           F0112        16/33   13:53       43:01
716   Ruchi Rana             F3039      107/190   13:57       43:14
717   Sandra Westad          F6069        13/64   13:58       43:16
718   Kari Schertzinger      F3039      108/190   13:58       43:18
719   Tim Klein              M2029        68/88   13:59       43:19
720   Yukari Mihashi         F4049       69/168   14:00       43:22
721   Greg Manion            M5059        43/72   14:00       43:22
722   Karen McGrue           F5059       55/154   14:01       43:25
723   Leslie Strand          F4049       70/168   14:01       43:27
724   Coy Hodge              F4049       71/168   14:03       43:33
725   Irene Lim              F6069        14/64   14:03       43:33
726   Diana Sullivan         F4049       72/168   14:03       43:34
727   Kristin Lukkarila      F4049       73/168   14:03       43:34
728   Terry Mihashi          M4049       63/100   14:04       43:34
729   Meagan Follett         F2029      119/182   14:04       43:35
730   Isaac Olivera          M0112        24/42   14:04       43:35
731   Keri Stamulis          F3039      109/190   14:05       43:38
732   Louisa Ballinger       F1319        18/39   14:05       43:39
733   Denise Martel          F5059       56/154   14:05       43:39
734   Briyanna Boehme        F2029      120/182   14:06       43:41
735   Jason Walsh            M3039       95/120   14:06       43:42
736   Debra Walsh            F6069        15/64   14:07       43:43
737   Ginger Wotzka          F4049       74/168   14:07       43:45
738   Anna Olivo             F3039      110/190   14:07       43:45
739   Clara Bucio            F3039      111/190   14:08       43:48
740   Mary Kate Hewitt       F2029      121/182   14:08       43:49
741   Lisa Mason-Johnstad    F4049       75/168   14:09       43:52
742   James Spurgeon         M5059        44/72   14:11       43:56
743   Sue Kyle               F6069        16/64   14:12       43:59
744   Mavelin Batres         F2029      122/182   14:14       44:05
745   Yakelin Batres         F2029      123/182   14:14       44:05
746   Marie Sauter           F5059       57/154   14:15       44:09
747   Doug Scholl            M4049       64/100   14:16       44:14
748   Susie Cervantes        F4049       76/168   14:20       44:26
749   Karen Dennean          F3039      112/190   14:20       44:26
750   Jack Chapman           M5059        45/72   14:21       44:28
751   Jennifer Connors       F3039      113/190   14:22       44:30
752   Paul Benz              M6069        15/41   14:22       44:31
753   Krishna Kiger          F4049       77/168   14:22       44:31
754   Janet Hobson           F5059       58/154   14:22       44:33
755   Rebecca Worrich        F3039      114/190   14:23       44:33
756   Lucianne Pugh          F5059       59/154   14:23       44:33
757   Sahar Ghorbani         F3039      115/190   14:23       44:34
758   Dedra Morris           F4049       78/168   14:24       44:36
759   Jennifer Emsley        F3039      116/190   14:26       44:43
760   Stephanie Scholl       F4049       79/168   14:27       44:46
761   Todd Crosby            M4049       65/100   14:27       44:48
762   Eric Blinstrub         M4049       66/100   14:27       44:48
763   Ashley Williams        F2029      124/182   14:28       44:49
764   Corren Crosby          M0112        25/42   14:28       44:49
765   Victoria Wright        F0112        17/33   14:29       44:54
766   Lana Abrams            F5059       60/154   14:29       44:54
767   Jonathan Wright        M5059        46/72   14:30       44:55
768   Ye-Ting Woo            F5059       61/154   14:30       44:55
769   Mark Blinstrub         M4049       67/100   14:30       44:56
770   Kaylie Elvig           F0112        18/33   14:31       45:01
771   Lucinda Poppe          F6069        17/64   14:32       45:01
772   Marlys Cartwright      F6069        18/64   14:32       45:02
773   Christopher Briggum    M4049       68/100   14:33       45:04
774   Dennis Poppe           M6069        16/41   14:33       45:07
775   Patty Brandt           F5059       62/154   14:34       45:08
776   Mary Perryman          F5059       63/154   14:34       45:08
777   Linda Alder            F5059       64/154   14:34       45:09
778   Barb Buckley           F5059       65/154   14:34       45:10
779   Basha Nachman          F1319        19/39   14:36       45:13
780   Dianne Arnold          F5059       66/154   14:36       45:14
781   Denise Prescott        F5059       67/154   14:36       45:15
782   Karen Seligman         F3039      117/190   14:37       45:17
783   Angela Castro          F4049       80/168   14:37       45:18
784   Alana Gwilym Tso       F1319        20/39   14:37       45:18
785   Barbara Phoenix        F5059       68/154   14:38       45:22
786   Katie Jackson          F3039      118/190   14:39       45:23
787   Michele Finnegan       F4049       81/168   14:39       45:24
788   Stephen Barrett        M4049       69/100   14:39       45:24
789   Cassie Atkinson        F2029      125/182   14:40       45:28
790   Mary Schoenfelder      F3039      119/190   14:41       45:31
791   Sheri Hanson           F4049       82/168   14:42       45:33
792   Kelly Heath            M5059        47/72   14:43       45:37
793   Shannon Waters         F4049       83/168   14:43       45:37
794   Valarie Larson         F5059       69/154   14:43       45:37
795   Youssef Shoukry        M3039       96/120   14:43       45:37
796   Darlene Miller         F5059       70/154   14:43       45:37
797   Bruce R. Bachtel       M6069        17/41   14:43       45:37
798   Ben Rinaca             M2029        69/88   14:43       45:37
799   Teresa Obert           F4049       84/168   14:44       45:38
800   Jeffrey Obert          M5059        48/72   14:44       45:40
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801   Arielle Hill-Moses     F3039      120/190   14:45       45:41
802   Misty Richards         F4049       85/168   14:45       45:43
803   Therese Chan           F4049       86/168   14:47       45:47
804   Robin Briggum          F5059       71/154   14:47       45:48
805   Peggy Campbell         F5059       72/154   14:47       45:49
806   Sheila Herndon         F6069        19/64   14:47       45:50
807   Mike Pederson          M5059        49/72   14:55       46:13
808   Megan Vanderburg       F3039      121/190   14:55       46:14
809   Rebecca A Fowler       F4049       87/168   14:56       46:15
810   Ryan Magee             F2029      126/182   14:56       46:17
811   Amy Pearsall           F3039      122/190   14:56       46:18
812   Maria Magee            F4049       88/168   14:57       46:18
813   Karen Connelly         F4049       89/168   14:57       46:20
814   Matt Hajek             M0112        26/42   15:01       46:32
815   Sydney Hajek           F3039      123/190   15:01       46:33
816   Tawnya Smith           F4049       90/168   15:03       46:37
817   Debbie Brockman        F5059       73/154   15:04       46:42
818   Hillary McLaughlin     F4049       91/168   15:04       46:42
819   Grace McLaughlin       F0112        19/33   15:04       46:42
820   John Blystone          M6069        18/41   15:05       46:44
821   Jay Wellington         M4049       70/100   15:05       46:44
822   Amanda Mendum          F2029      127/182   15:05       46:44
823   Nancy Gillespie        F2029      128/182   15:05       46:44
824   Tracy Wellington       F4049       92/168   15:05       46:46
825   Troy Hopper            M4049       71/100   15:06       46:47
826   Kerry Allman           M6069        19/41   15:07       46:50
827   Janet Allman           F5059       74/154   15:07       46:50
828   Daniel O'Donnell       M5059        50/72   15:07       46:51
829   Brittany Barlow        F2029      129/182   15:08       46:53
830   Brian Koontz           M2029        70/88   15:08       46:54
831   Eric Roper             M4049       72/100   15:09       46:58
832   Tricia Hadley          F4049       93/168   15:10       46:59
833   Thomasina Cavuoti Sacr F6069        20/64   15:14       47:12
834   Jaylen Hartman         M0112        27/42   15:14       47:13
835   Cydney Jones           F2029      130/182   15:14       47:13
836   Talis Pennell          F2029      131/182   15:15       47:15
837   Maryann Hartman        F3039      124/190   15:15       47:15
838   Katherine Horelick     F2029      132/182   15:16       47:17
839   Alexandra Van Ingen    F2029      133/182   15:16       47:17
840   Madeline Williams      F2029      134/182   15:16       47:17
841   Jackson Keller         M0112        28/42   15:19       47:27
842   Greg Pinion            M5059        51/72   15:19       47:28
843   Charlie Pinion         M0112        29/42   15:19       47:28
844   Alice Rollins          F6069        21/64   15:19       47:28
845   Megan Kruse            F5059       75/154   15:19       47:29
846   Ann Dalton             F6069        22/64   15:20       47:30
847   Jim Keller             M4049       73/100   15:20       47:31
848   Trina Cook             F4049       94/168   15:21       47:35
849   Debbie Tebo            F3039      125/190   15:23       47:39
850   Abigail Kasky          F3039      126/190   15:23       47:39
851   Angela Harmeier        F4049       95/168   15:24       47:43
852   Gerry Bautista         M4049       74/100   15:24       47:44
853   Brandon Jensen         M2029        71/88   15:25       47:47
854   Molly McNeish          F2029      135/182   15:25       47:47
855   Robin Martin           F4049       96/168   15:27       47:54
856   Karina Valentinas      F4049       97/168   15:29       47:58
857   Elizabeth Acorda       F4049       98/168   15:29       48:00
858   Ava Wyatt              F0112        20/33   15:30       48:03
859   Sean Buck              M4049       75/100   15:32       48:08
860   Jane Buck              F5059       76/154   15:32       48:08
861   James Crouse           M6069        20/41   15:32       48:09
862   Marc Patterson         M4049       76/100   15:33       48:10
863   Alison Burke           F3039      127/190   15:34       48:14
864   Tricia Curtis          F3039      128/190   15:34       48:15
865   Mark Deacon            M3039       97/120   15:34       48:16
866   Shannon Moriarty       F3039      129/190   15:35       48:16
867   Kiley Patterson        F0112        21/33   15:35       48:18
868   Brian Newell           M6069        21/41   15:35       48:19
869   Pamela Forsha          F5059       77/154   15:36       48:19
870   Nova Barlow            F4049       99/168   15:37       48:24
871   Scott Rice             M5059        52/72   15:37       48:25
872   Leo Bushkin            M3039       98/120   15:38       48:25
873   Christine Henderson    F3039      130/190   15:38       48:26
874   Frank Henderson        M4049       77/100   15:38       48:27
875   Penny Yee              F4049      100/168   15:38       48:27
876   Mary Callahan          F5059       78/154   15:38       48:28
877   Shannon Callahan       F3039      131/190   15:39       48:28
878   Dorothy Kahn           F4049      101/168   15:39       48:28
879   Kimberly Wyatt         F4049      102/168   15:39       48:30
880   Dennis Callahan        M6069        22/41   15:39       48:30
881   Paula Brubaker         F5059       79/154   15:39       48:31
882   Ella Wyatt             F0112        22/33   15:40       48:32
883   Michael Cardwell       M6069        23/41   15:47       48:54
884   Eric Hoveland          M3039       99/120   15:50       49:04
885   Stacy Youngs           F5059       80/154   15:52       49:09
886   Jenny Ritchey          F4049      103/168   15:52       49:10
887   Kelli Wall             F4049      104/168   15:52       49:10
888   Chad Ritchey           M4049       78/100   15:52       49:11
889   Lee Burris             M4049       79/100   15:53       49:13
890   Elizabeth Asfaw        F3039      132/190   15:53       49:14
891   Zaria Burris           F1319        21/39   15:54       49:16
892   Sandra Yazzie          F5059       81/154   15:56       49:24
893   Amanda Schwartz        F3039      133/190   16:03       49:45
894   Denae Davis            F3039      134/190   16:04       49:47
895   Catherine Bailey       F5059       82/154   16:04       49:47
896   Tara Mitchell          F4049      105/168   16:10       50:06
897   Kelly Boozer           F2029      136/182   16:11       50:08
898   Brian Miller           M2029        72/88   16:11       50:08
899   Amanda Harpell-Franz   F3039      135/190   16:12       50:11
900   Dana McGlocklin        F3039      136/190   16:12       50:12
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901   Hannah Litzenberger    F2029      137/182   16:13       50:14
902   Katherine Drewel       F2029      138/182   16:13       50:15
903   Theresa Curry          F3039      137/190   16:13       50:16
904   Riley Curtis           M0112        30/42   16:14       50:18
905   John Hussey            M2029        73/88   16:16       50:23
906   Nora Taylor            F5059       83/154   16:17       50:28
907   Tamara Dobson          F4049      106/168   16:18       50:29
908   Angela Watson          F3039      138/190   16:18       50:32
909   Craig Wilburn          F5059       84/154   16:20       50:36
910   Justin Beaver          M3039      100/120   16:20       50:36
911   Jessica Ginnett        F3039      139/190   16:20       50:37
912   Benjamin Newton        M6069        24/41   16:20       50:38
913   Danyela Newton         F2029      139/182   16:21       50:39
914   Chelsea Rambo          F3039      140/190   16:23       50:45
915   Laura Rambo            F5059       85/154   16:23       50:46
916   Darrell Jones          M5059        53/72   16:24       50:51
917   Jennefer Blinstrub     F5059       86/154   16:25       50:53
918   Cheryl Holman          F5059       87/154   16:25       50:54
919   Judith Murray          F5059       88/154   16:27       51:00
920   Rebecca Podszus        F3039      141/190   16:28       51:02
921   Tracy Bahm             F4049      107/168   16:28       51:02
922   Elizabeth McElliott    F5059       89/154   16:30       51:08
923   Amy Montoure           F3039      142/190   16:30       51:09
924   Sumiko Sumida          F70UP          3/7   16:31       51:12
925   Elizabeth Harvey       F1319        22/39   16:31       51:13
926   Stanford Sumida        M70UP          3/7   16:33       51:16
927   Shannon Harvey         F4049      108/168   16:33       51:16
928   Teresa Davis           F5059       90/154   16:33       51:17
929   Lane McLaughlin        M4049       80/100   16:33       51:17
930   Margi Wilburn          F4049      109/168   16:34       51:20
931   Regina Perez           F5059       91/154   16:35       51:24
932   Kirsten Larsen         F0112        23/33   16:36       51:25
933   Kim McIntosh           F5059       92/154   16:36       51:25
934   Patty Larsen           F3039      143/190   16:36       51:26
935   Dj Peterson            M3039      101/120   16:36       51:28
936   Diane Diaz             F4049      110/168   16:36       51:28
937   Kari Lammers           F2029      140/182   16:37       51:28
938   Kirsten Bailey         F5059       93/154   16:37       51:30
939   Dwight Hibbs           M1319        18/25   16:38       51:32
940   Peter McCardell        M70UP          4/7   16:39       51:37
941   Alexa Crosby           F0112        24/33   16:40       51:37
942   Dominic Goins          M0112        31/42   16:42       51:44
943   Kellie Dendy           F5059       94/154   16:44       51:51
944   Jaime McCall           F3039      144/190   16:44       51:51
945   Anne Drebin            F5059       95/154   16:44       51:52
946   Cynthia Griffith       F6069        23/64   16:48       52:04
947   Gabrielle Middlebrooke F0112        25/33   16:48       52:05
948   Rj Smith               M3039      102/120   16:49       52:06
949   Sarah Wilkins          F3039      145/190   16:51       52:13
950   Robert Jeffers Schrode M70UP          5/7   16:51       52:14
951   Cameron Collins        M3039      103/120   16:51       52:14
952   Lenora Puckett-Goins   F3039      146/190   16:54       52:22
953   Cathy Koski            F4049      111/168   16:55       52:26
954   Nikki Meister          F3039      147/190   16:55       52:26
955   Arlene Hand            F5059       96/154   16:55       52:27
956   Carole Schork          F6069        24/64   16:57       52:32
957   Jamie Schork           F3039      148/190   16:58       52:34
958   Tiffany Crosby         F4049      112/168   16:58       52:34
959   Steven Ugalde          M2029        74/88   16:59       52:38
960   Dorothy Grimm          F5059       97/154   16:59       52:38
961   Charles Layton         M5059        54/72   16:59       52:39
962   Gordon Ludlow          M5059        55/72   17:01       52:43
963   Jocelyn Ludlow         F4049      113/168   17:01       52:44
964   Valencia McNair        F5059       98/154   17:02       52:47
965   Lisa Studeman          F4049      114/168   17:02       52:48
966   Donita Bixby           F6069        25/64   17:02       52:48
967   Jenny Shaw             F5059       99/154   17:03       52:49
968   Emmy Schindler         F3039      149/190   17:03       52:50
969   Morgan Gwilym Tso      M1319        19/25   17:03       52:51
970   Michelle Krivacek      F4049      115/168   17:03       52:51
971   Janet Gwilym           F5059      100/154   17:03       52:51
972   Sandra Staats          F6069        26/64   17:04       52:55
973   Michael Staats         M6069        25/41   17:04       52:55
974   Candi Hibbs            F4049      116/168   17:07       53:03
975   Julie Logan            F4049      117/168   17:08       53:04
976   Alexandra Gajdatsy     F2029      141/182   17:08       53:06
977   Hannah Blinstrub       F1319        23/39   17:08       53:06
978   Dylan Kludsikofsky     M1319        20/25   17:08       53:06
979   Dawn Callow            F5059      101/154   17:09       53:10
980   Dayle Conrad           F5059      102/154   17:10       53:11
981   Lynn Wunder            F4049      118/168   17:10       53:12
982   Floyd Weed             M4049       81/100   17:11       53:15
983   Fay Weed               F4049      119/168   17:11       53:15
984   Ron A Johnson          M5059        56/72   17:11       53:16
985   Chase Johnson          M1319        21/25   17:11       53:16
986   Sandra Nicholson       F5059      103/154   17:12       53:17
987   Carlyn Levy            F2029      142/182   17:17       53:34
988   Ashley Gauthier        F3039      150/190   17:19       53:40
989   Warren Johnson         M5059        57/72   17:19       53:41
990   Liz Tanonis            F2029      143/182   17:19       53:41
991   Samantha Tripoli       F2029      144/182   17:20       53:43
992   Susie Rantz            F3039      151/190   17:20       53:44
993   Naleen Armstrong       F3039      152/190   17:20       53:44
994   Jill Linville          F4049      120/168   17:20       53:44
995   Adele Kennedy          F6069        27/64   17:21       53:45
996   Allie Wagner           F2029      145/182   17:21       53:46
997   Melanie Hermanson      F6069        28/64   17:22       53:49
998   Connie Hohensee        F5059      104/154   17:22       53:50
999   Alexis Dunkin          F5059      105/154   17:22       53:50
1000  Sherry Hinds           F6069        29/64   17:22       53:50

Generated February 7, 2026 at 12:11 PM 10/14



Goodwill Refuse to Abuse 5K at Safeco Field - 5K Run/Walk - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1001  Damon Bell             M5059        58/72   17:23       53:51
1002  Bryon Hinds            M5059        59/72   17:23       53:53
1003  Stephanie Petruso      F4049      121/168   17:23       53:53
1004  Megan Shear            F4049      122/168   17:25       54:00
1005  Richard Gallagher      M6069        26/41   17:25       54:00
1006  Jane Gallagher         F6069        30/64   17:25       54:00
1007  Stanley Sharp          M6069        27/41   17:26       54:01
1008  Su Burton              F5059      106/154   17:26       54:01
1009  Sheryl Sharp           F6069        31/64   17:26       54:02
1010  Cyndy Bjerkan          F4049      123/168   17:26       54:02
1011  Josh Bjerkan           M0112        32/42   17:26       54:03
1012  Christina Gersten      F2029      146/182   17:27       54:03
1013  Dianna Cooper          F5059      107/154   17:27       54:06
1014  Lori Heberlein         F4049      124/168   17:28       54:07
1015  Steven Culp            M6069        28/41   17:29       54:09
1016  Jacalyn Culp           F6069        32/64   17:29       54:10
1017  Shawn Stock            M4049       82/100   17:30       54:14
1018  Yelena Stock           F3039      153/190   17:30       54:15
1019  Michelle Fancher       F4049      125/168   17:30       54:15
1020  Emily Wesley           F3039      154/190   17:31       54:16
1021  Avi Charlton           M0112        33/42   17:31       54:17
1022  Jeannine Mott          F5059      108/154   17:31       54:18
1023  Eliazbeth Hill         F3039      155/190   17:31       54:18
1024  Jillette Martinez-Sald F3039      156/190   17:31       54:18
1025  Molly Norman           F4049      126/168   17:32       54:19
1026  Daniel Charlton        M3039      104/120   17:32       54:20
1027  Tom Burkley            M4049       83/100   17:32       54:21
1028  Tami Burkley           F5059      109/154   17:32       54:21
1029  Kathryn Pence          F1319        24/39   17:33       54:24
1030  Melinda Grover         F1319        25/39   17:34       54:27
1031  Carolyn Pence          F5059      110/154   17:34       54:27
1032  Scarlett Stanton       F0112        26/33   17:37       54:35
1033  Meegan Stanton         F3039      157/190   17:37       54:35
1034  Jaimee Scott           F2029      147/182   17:38       54:39
1035  Jason Stanton          M3039      105/120   17:39       54:41
1036  Kristen Peters         F2029      148/182   17:39       54:42
1037  Shayanne Grand         F2029      149/182   17:44       54:58
1038  Ruth Edlund            F5059      111/154   17:45       55:00
1039  Devin Hoke             M2029        75/88   17:46       55:02
1040  Ryan Hoke              M2029        76/88   17:46       55:03
1041  Kathy Bergstrom        F6069        33/64   17:47       55:08
1042  John Bergstrom         M6069        29/41   17:48       55:09
1043  Kyle Jackson           M2029        77/88   17:48       55:10
1044  Luann Strom            F4049      127/168   17:48       55:11
1045  Mary Alice Clark       F2029      150/182   17:50       55:16
1046  Kris Norgaard          F4049      128/168   17:50       55:17
1047  Lynda Clark            F4049      129/168   17:50       55:18
1048  Tom Clark              M4049       84/100   17:51       55:19
1049  Maddy Clark            F2029      151/182   17:52       55:22
1050  Ann Wreden             F3039      158/190   17:53       55:25
1051  Jeanne Crisp           F6069        34/64   17:54       55:29
1052  Mary Jeffers-Schroder  F6069        35/64   17:56       55:34
1053  Brooklyn Jeffcoat      F0112        27/33   17:58       55:40
1054  Sauntia Griffin        F3039      159/190   17:58       55:41
1055  Lien-Wei Ford          F3039      160/190   17:59       55:43
1056  Terry Plucknett        M3039      106/120   18:00       55:46
1057  Alder McCallick        M0112        34/42   18:00       55:47
1058  Carenn Plucknett       F5059      112/154   18:00       55:47
1059  Rowan Perantatos       M0112        35/42   18:00       55:47
1060  Jennifer O'Farrell     F4049      130/168   18:00       55:48
1061  Traci McCallick        F4049      131/168   18:02       55:53
1062  Tariq Miller           M3039      107/120   18:02       55:53
1063  Teresa Miller          F3039      161/190   18:02       55:54
1064  Dwayne Hunold          M4049       85/100   18:02       55:54
1065  Tracy Hunold           F5059      113/154   18:02       55:54
1066  Clayton Dickinson      M3039      108/120   18:03       55:55
1067  Katie Warner           F2029      152/182   18:04       55:59
1068  Kelly Zimmermann       F2029      153/182   18:04       55:59
1069  Janie Storey           F3039      162/190   18:05       56:03
1070  Felicia Colley         F4049      132/168   18:08       56:11
1071  Bob Colley             M4049       86/100   18:08       56:11
1072  Tanis O'Connor         F3039      163/190   18:10       56:18
1073  Amber Moon             F2029      154/182   18:11       56:20
1074  Emily Bellamy          F3039      164/190   18:11       56:22
1075  Christine Deponte      F4049      133/168   18:14       56:29
1076  Terry Hoffman          F5059      114/154   18:14       56:30
1077  Karen Anderson         F5059      115/154   18:14       56:30
1078  Tony Deponte           M4049       87/100   18:14       56:31
1079  Virginia Lopez         F5059      116/154   18:19       56:45
1080  Stephanie Solomon      F2029      155/182   18:20       56:50
1081  Terry Moon             M4049       88/100   18:22       56:54
1082  Amy Moon               F4049      134/168   18:22       56:54
1083  Caslon Derieg          F2029      156/182   18:23       56:58
1084  Stephanie Gardner      F4049      135/168   18:23       56:59
1085  Rebecca Smith          F4049      136/168   18:24       57:00
1086  Matthew Jaeger         M3039      109/120   18:24       57:00
1087  Jackie Bergheim        F6069        36/64   18:24       57:01
1088  Carol Cummings         F5059      117/154   18:24       57:02
1089  Linda Blust            F6069        37/64   18:24       57:02
1090  Alan Klein             M6069        30/41   18:24       57:02
1091  Holli Martorello Roger F4049      137/168   18:30       57:19
1092  Kelli Callahan         F4049      138/168   18:30       57:20
1093  Kelli Jaeger           F3039      165/190   18:31       57:23
1094  Naomi Crous            F1319        26/39   18:32       57:25
1095  Kathryn Stahl          F2029      157/182   18:33       57:28
1096  Nancy O'Donnell        F5059      118/154   18:33       57:30
1097  Wendi Shaw             F5059      119/154   18:34       57:32
1098  David Hanley           M4049       89/100   18:34       57:32
1099  William Hanley         M0112        36/42   18:34       57:32
1100  Sean O'Donnell         M2029        78/88   18:34       57:33

Generated February 7, 2026 at 12:11 PM 11/14



Goodwill Refuse to Abuse 5K at Safeco Field - 5K Run/Walk - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1101  Lowell Fritz           M6069        31/41   18:34       57:33
1102  Carrie Hillman         F3039      166/190   18:37       57:41
1103  Alexandra Brott        F4049      139/168   18:37       57:43
1104  Tomi Nelson            F6069        38/64   18:38       57:44
1105  Vickie Fessler         F5059      120/154   18:38       57:46
1106  Mario Romero           M2029        79/88   18:39       57:47
1107  Tom Trolio             M6069        32/41   18:40       57:50
1108  Sonya Slaughter        F5059      121/154   18:40       57:51
1109  Jasmine Gonzales       F2029      158/182   18:41       57:53
1110  Mary Vanchiere         F2029      159/182   18:44       58:02
1111  Linda Gulbransen       F4049      140/168   18:44       58:04
1112  Zach Vanchiere         M2029        80/88   18:44       58:05
1113  Frances Bresnahan      F3039      167/190   18:46       58:09
1114  Elaine Genest          F2029      160/182   18:46       58:10
1115  Leah Traxel            F2029      161/182   18:46       58:11
1116  Shannon Raybold        F3039      168/190   18:47       58:12
1117  Nora Coghlan           F3039      169/190   18:47       58:12
1118  Phil Shekleton         M4049       90/100   18:48       58:16
1119  Griffin Hintze         M0112        37/42   18:48       58:16
1120  Nick Hintze            M1319        22/25   18:48       58:17
1121  Janet Chung            F4049      141/168   18:48       58:17
1122  Mylinda Baits          F5059      122/154   18:52       58:27
1123  Jaime Olivo            M3039      110/120   18:52       58:29
1124  Scott Honeysett        M4049       91/100   18:52       58:29
1125  Hailey Hanley          F1319        27/39   18:54       58:34
1126  Karli Shaw             F1319        28/39   18:55       58:39
1127  Ashleigh Vessey        F3039      170/190   18:56       58:39
1128  Logan Vessey           M2029        81/88   18:56       58:40
1129  Judy Baxter            F70UP          4/7   18:56       58:40
1130  Christina Garrison     F2029      162/182   18:56       58:40
1131  Lisa De Leon           F3039      171/190   18:56       58:40
1132  Kristin Neibert        F4049      142/168   19:01       58:55
1133  Ripken Neibert         M0112        38/42   19:01       58:56
1134  Hali Hill              F4049      143/168   19:02       58:59
1135  Kjerstin Spark-Stahl   F3039      172/190   19:02       59:00
1136  Kristen Serrato        F4049      144/168   19:02       59:00
1137  Jodine Honeysett       F4049      145/168   19:03       59:02
1138  Denny Kibbe            M4049       92/100   19:03       59:02
1139  Gary Baits             M5059        60/72   19:03       59:02
1140  Carlos Morales         M3039      111/120   19:04       59:05
1141  Jazmyn Li              F2029      163/182   19:07       59:14
1142  Tina Harris            F4049      146/168   19:07       59:15
1143  Iva Clark              F4049      147/168   19:07       59:15
1144  Margaret Alquist       F6069        39/64   19:08       59:17
1145  Judith Deiro           F6069        40/64   19:08       59:18
1146  Mardean Francis        F5059      123/154   19:08       59:19
1147  Linda Seligman         F6069        41/64   19:09       59:21
1148  John Npakes            M5059        61/72   19:10       59:24
1149  Kit Noakes             F6069        42/64   19:10       59:24
1150  Joseph Wallace         M70UP          6/7   19:11       59:26
1151  Danica Wallace         F2029      164/182   19:11       59:27
1152  Riley Neibert          F0112        28/33   19:12       59:29
1153  Wendy Howard           F6069        43/64   19:17       59:45
1154  Margaret McGaughey     F5059      124/154   19:17       59:45
1155  Raeya Tsutakawa-Bertsc F2029      165/182   19:17       59:45
1156  Nora Mar               F5059      125/154   19:17       59:45
1157  Janine Lee             F2029      166/182   19:17       59:47
1158  Jacob Peelle           M2029        82/88   19:17       59:47
1159  Hope Peelle            F4049      148/168   19:18       59:47
1160  Nathaniel Chapman      M2029        83/88   19:18       59:48
1161  Rachel Oliver          F2029      167/182   19:18       59:48
1162  Ann Lee                F6069        44/64   19:18       59:49
1163  Mary Kay Brennan       F5059      126/154   19:18       59:50
1164  Tiffany Christofferson F3039      173/190   19:19       59:51
1165  Becci Oxner            F6069        45/64   19:19       59:51
1166  Sydney Hansen          F1319        29/39   19:19       59:52
1167  Donna Christensen      F5059      127/154   19:19       59:53
1168  Alison Pence           F6069        46/64   19:19       59:53
1169  Nancy Hoveland         F6069        47/64   19:20       59:54
1170  Stacey Morales         F4049      149/168   19:20       59:56
1171  Beth Hansen            F5059      128/154   19:21       59:58
1172  Gregg McClellan        M5059        62/72   19:23     1:00:03
1173  Jane Erickson          F4049      150/168   19:23     1:00:05
1174  Dana Walker            F4049      151/168   19:24     1:00:06
1175  Rachel Buck            F4049      152/168   19:24     1:00:08
1176  Arlene Alexander       F6069        48/64   19:25     1:00:10
1177  Stacey Hoveland        F3039      174/190   19:25     1:00:11
1178  Stacey D'Aberle        F4049      153/168   19:25     1:00:11
1179  Melanie Sherman        F1319        30/39   19:26     1:00:14
1180  McKenna Belcher        F2029      168/182   19:27     1:00:17
1181  Christy Anderson       F6069        49/64   19:28     1:00:20
1182  Sharon Anderson        F5059      129/154   19:28     1:00:21
1183  Julie Gunnarsson       F5059      130/154   19:28     1:00:21
1184  Deborah Maini          F5059      131/154   19:28     1:00:21
1185  Jill Conner            F5059      132/154   19:29     1:00:22
1186  Susan Applegate        F6069        50/64   19:29     1:00:22
1187  Angie Bartlett         F3039      175/190   19:29     1:00:23
1188  Rich Scott             M4049       93/100   19:29     1:00:24
1189  Royston Selvick        M1319        23/25   19:30     1:00:26
1190  Erykah Talley          F1319        31/39   19:33     1:00:35
1191  Tali Smith             F2029      169/182   19:48     1:01:22
1192  Justin Smith           M3039      112/120   19:48     1:01:23
1193  Gracie Salisbury       F0112        29/33   19:52     1:01:33
1194  Mellany Winters        F5059      133/154   19:52     1:01:33
1195  Nicolas Sylvester      M0112        39/42   19:52     1:01:34
1196  Jody Gancas            F5059      134/154   19:53     1:01:38
1197  Kevin Bourn            M5059        63/72   19:53     1:01:38
1198  Cheryl Bourn           F5059      135/154   19:53     1:01:38
1199  Rosanna Lugo           F5059      136/154   19:53     1:01:39
1200  Kirk Neibert           M5059        64/72   19:54     1:01:41

Generated February 7, 2026 at 12:11 PM 12/14



Goodwill Refuse to Abuse 5K at Safeco Field - 5K Run/Walk - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1201  Maria Diana            F3039      176/190   20:01     1:02:02
1202  Nancy Ly               F5059      137/154   20:01     1:02:03
1203  Steven Thomas          M5059        65/72   20:01     1:02:03
1204  Thomas Dinh            M0112        40/42   20:05     1:02:13
1205  Emily Dinh             F1319        32/39   20:05     1:02:14
1206  Jessie Crandell        F2029      170/182   20:06     1:02:18
1207  Wendy Swan             F6069        51/64   20:06     1:02:19
1208  Svea Stromme           F3039      177/190   20:07     1:02:20
1209  Tim Crandell           M6069        33/41   20:07     1:02:20
1210  Vy Dinh                F3039      178/190   20:07     1:02:21
1211  Matt Crandell          M3039      113/120   20:07     1:02:22
1212  Phat Dinh              M4049       94/100   20:08     1:02:24
1213  Daniel Flahiff         M4049       95/100   20:15     1:02:44
1214  Laura Flahiff          F70UP          5/7   20:15     1:02:45
1215  Brad Beeman            M6069        34/41   20:16     1:02:48
1216  Dorothy Beeman         F5059      138/154   20:16     1:02:50
1217  Steven Sullivan        M2029        84/88   20:18     1:02:56
1218  Susan Hewitt           F5059      139/154   20:19     1:02:57
1219  Erin Hewitt            F2029      171/182   20:19     1:02:58
1220  Lee Cummings           F5059      140/154   20:21     1:03:03
1221  Lan Pham               F4049      154/168   20:21     1:03:04
1222  Keith Van Court        M2029        85/88   20:21     1:03:06
1223  Jaylene Vivatson       F2029      172/182   20:22     1:03:06
1224  Sharon Chew            F5059      141/154   20:23     1:03:11
1225  Gloria Callaghan       F5059      142/154   20:24     1:03:12
1226  Deseree Moore          F2029      173/182   20:24     1:03:13
1227  Kent Augsburger        M5059        66/72   20:24     1:03:14
1228  Catherine Barden       F2029      174/182   20:25     1:03:15
1229  Gabrielle Charlton     F3039      179/190   20:28     1:03:26
1230  Kyle Leedy             M1319        24/25   20:32     1:03:39
1231  Kimberley Sylvester    F4049      155/168   20:33     1:03:41
1232  Danielle Salisbury     F3039      180/190   20:33     1:03:41
1233  Kendall Ventura        F2029      175/182   20:37     1:03:52
1234  Matthew Ventura        M2029        86/88   20:37     1:03:55
1235  Dawn Crouse            F5059      143/154   20:41     1:04:07
1236  Cathy Buss             F3039      181/190   20:42     1:04:10
1237  Ryan Pahl              M4049       96/100   20:46     1:04:21
1238  Emilia Kallock         F????          2/2   20:46     1:04:22
1239  Matt Pierce            M3039      114/120   20:46     1:04:23
1240  Matthew Newton         M4049       97/100   20:47     1:04:23
1241  Ashley Wiley           F2029      176/182   20:47     1:04:25
1242  Markel Hodge           F2029      177/182   20:47     1:04:25
1243  Susan Randall          F6069        52/64   20:51     1:04:38
1244  Mark Randall           M6069        35/41   20:51     1:04:38
1245  Amy Sakoda             F4049      156/168   20:52     1:04:39
1246  Kathy Odegard          F5059      144/154   20:52     1:04:39
1247  Robert Odegard         M3039      115/120   20:52     1:04:39
1248  Shelby Sakoda          M3039      116/120   20:52     1:04:39
1249  Colleen Kelly          F4049      157/168   20:53     1:04:42
1250  Eva Rose Kompier       F0112        30/33   21:05     1:05:19
1251  Cynthia Pomianek       F6069        53/64   21:05     1:05:20
1252  Katherine Boury        F4049      158/168   21:08     1:05:30
1253  Todd Stamm             M6069        36/41   21:08     1:05:31
1254  Tammy McKenzie         F4049      159/168   21:09     1:05:32
1255  Anne Ganley            F70UP          6/7   21:15     1:05:50
1256  Marie Fortune          F6069        54/64   21:15     1:05:52
1257  Su Ring-Vitue          F5059      145/154   21:18     1:06:02
1258  Julianna Hamilton      F1319        33/39   21:20     1:06:07
1259  Skye Scott             F1319        34/39   21:21     1:06:09
1260  Melissa Hamilton       F1319        35/39   21:21     1:06:09
1261  Colleen Sullivan       F4049      160/168   21:21     1:06:10
1262  Masa Miki              M6069        37/41   21:22     1:06:13
1263  Colleen Miki           F6069        55/64   21:22     1:06:13
1264  Carmen-Ioana Ursachi   F1319        36/39   21:25     1:06:23
1265  Pam Brown              F6069        56/64   21:26     1:06:26
1266  Liviu Ursachi          M4049       98/100   21:27     1:06:27
1267  Ron Siddell            M70UP          7/7   21:27     1:06:27
1268  Paul Harvey            M4049       99/100   21:28     1:06:30
1269  Melanie Tyler          F6069        57/64   21:32     1:06:44
1270  Brad Bjorklund         M5059        67/72   21:33     1:06:47
1271  Erin Perea             F3039      182/190   21:33     1:06:48
1272  Crystal Hanson         F3039      183/190   21:33     1:06:48
1273  Debra Turner           F5059      146/154   21:34     1:06:51
1274  Deeann Perea           F6069        58/64   21:36     1:06:57
1275  Monica Kooy            F5059      147/154   21:36     1:06:58
1276  Melanie Routt          F2029      178/182   21:37     1:06:59
1277  Kyle O'Meara           M3039      117/120   21:37     1:06:59
1278  Kathy O'Meara          F6069        59/64   21:37     1:06:59
1279  Alex Deconde           F0112        31/33   21:39     1:07:06
1280  Anna Kirby             F3039      184/190   21:39     1:07:07
1281  Katy Boling            F3039      185/190   21:39     1:07:07
1282  Malia Oshiro           F2029      179/182   21:40     1:07:08
1283  Leilani Oshiro         F3039      186/190   21:40     1:07:09
1284  Laurie Cox             F4049      161/168   21:40     1:07:09
1285  Charles Comfort        M5059        68/72   21:40     1:07:10
1286  Greg McFadden          M6069        38/41   21:43     1:07:18
1287  Bonnie Timm            F6069        60/64   21:43     1:07:18
1288  Erika Gomez            F1319        37/39   21:48     1:07:34
1289  Gabriela Bobadilla     F2029      180/182   21:49     1:07:36
1290  Emmanuel Bobadilla     M0112        41/42   21:49     1:07:36
1291  Margarita Gomez        F2029      181/182   21:49     1:07:37
1292  Jeff Aberin            M3039      118/120   21:51     1:07:45
1293  Lindsay Aberin         F3039      187/190   21:51     1:07:45
1294  Heather Rambo          F6069        61/64   21:53     1:07:50
1295  Kathyellen Haney       F5059      148/154   21:53     1:07:51
1296  Mike Clark             M3039      119/120   22:05     1:08:28
1297  Mitsu Clark            F6069        62/64   22:07     1:08:32
1298  Scott Clark            M6069        39/41   22:16     1:09:01
1299  Joanne Kicken          F5059      149/154   22:16     1:09:01
1300  Georgia Rahla          F0112        32/33   22:30     1:09:43
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1301  Shay Davidson          M5059        69/72   22:38     1:10:08
1302  Gayle Brown            F4049      162/168   22:38     1:10:09
1303  Jamie Allred           F2029      182/182   22:39     1:10:11
1304  Mary McColm            F6069        63/64   22:48     1:10:40
1305  Lisa McAllister        F4049      163/168   22:48     1:10:41
1306  Karen Burrows          F5059      150/154   22:55     1:11:01
1307  Valerie Tucker         F5059      151/154   25:06     1:17:48
1308  Jessika Berry          F3039      188/190   25:10     1:17:59
1309  Judy St. John          F5059      152/154   25:11     1:18:03
1310  Scott Mattich          M2029        87/88   25:29     1:18:59
1311  Jason Lucarelli        M4049      100/100   25:34     1:19:15
1312  Faith McLuvin          F1319        38/39   25:35     1:19:17
1313  Anne Millman           F5059      153/154   25:47     1:19:53
1314  John Lough             M5059        70/72   25:47     1:19:54
1315  Zethan Dunlap          M1319        25/25   25:50     1:20:03
1316  Samantha Shaw-Ferry    F1319        39/39   25:51     1:20:08
1317  Chris Vanderveer       M2029        88/88   25:52     1:20:09
1318  Kathy Kunz             F6069        64/64   25:59     1:20:31
1319  Donald Vail            M6069        40/41   25:59     1:20:32
1320  Sandi McCarty          F70UP          7/7   26:08     1:20:59
1321  Molly Cheney           F3039      189/190   26:08     1:21:01
1322  Reggie Howard          M5059        71/72   26:10     1:21:07
1323  Michael Johnston       M6069        41/41   26:11     1:21:11
1324  Eduardo Gomez          M5059        72/72   27:43     1:25:55
1325  Margarita Gomez        F4049      164/168   27:44     1:25:57
1326  Jennifer Gould         F4049      165/168   28:22     1:27:55
1327  Kelly Toomey-Marti     F4049      166/168   28:22     1:27:56
1328  Eli Edwards            F4049      167/168   31:47     1:38:31
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